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Finish Cat. No.

Natural iron 120.67.961

SMOOTH knob

> 1x M4 handle screw included

> Cast iron

> Order qty:  1 pc

33

Ø 35

Fixings
included

HANDMADE

Finish Cat. No.

Natural iron 120.67.951

SMOOTH cup handle

> 2x M4 handle screws included

> Cast iron

> Order qty:  1 pc

30

48

64

104

Fixings
included

HANDMADE

Finish Cat. No.

Natural iron 120.67.963

SMOOTH bow handle

> 2x M4 handle screws included

> Cast iron

> Order qty:  1 pc

20

128

193

26

Fixings
included

HANDMADE


